
 

 

 

Sample Program 
 

Date Days Morning Afternoon Evening 
 

22-Jul Sun 

B
re

a
k
fa

st 

 L
u

n
c
h

 

 
 
Arrival Day 

D
in

n
e
r 

Campus tour and ice-breaker 

activities 

23-Jul Mon  
Placement Test and Lesson 1 

 
Toronto Walking Tour 

 
Onsite Activities 

24-Jul Tue  
Lesson 2 

Visit to Graffiti Alley and City 

Hall 

 
International Evening 

25-Jul Wed  
Lesson 3 

 
Shopping at Eaton Centre 

 
Onsite Activities 

26-Jul Thu  
Lesson 4 

Half-day excursion to Royal 

Ontario Museum 

 
Photo Scavenger Hunt 

27-Jul Fri  
Lesson 5 

 
Beach Day 

 
Onsite Activities 

28-Jul Sat 
Full-day excursion to Niagara 

Falls 

Full-day excursion to Niagara 

Falls 

 
Onsite Activities 

29-Jul Sun 
Full-day excursion to Toronto 

Zoo 

Full-day excursion to Toronto 

Zoo 

 
Sunset Boat Cruise 

30-Jul Mon  
Visit to CN Tower 

 
Lesson 6 

 
Talent Show 

31-Jul Tue 
Full-day excursion to Canada's 

Wonderland Amusement Park 

Full-day excursion to Canada's 

Wonderland Amusement Park 

 
Onsite Activities 

1-Aug Wed  
Lesson 7 

 
Lesson 8 

 
Colour Run 

2-Aug Thu  
Half day visit to Casa Loma 

 
Lesson 9 

 
Onsite Activities 

3-Aug Fri 
Half day visit to Ripley's 

Aquarium of Canada 

 
Lesson 10 

 
Onsite Activities 

4-Aug Sat  
 

 
Departure Day 

 
 

Example activities available at your campus: 

  Challenges   All Campus Activities  Sports/High Energy  Workshops 

Photo Challenge  Disco Night Walk Soccer Singing Drama/Dance 

Team Challenges  Fashion Show Badminton Fine Art Group Mural 

Egg Drop   Scavenger/Treasure Hunt Squash Self Portraits Still Life 

Water Challenges  International Evening Badminton Stomp Fashion 

Battle of the Brains  Karaoke/Lip Sync Battle Volleyball Beauty Night Photography 
   Swimming Jewellery Making 
    Outdoor Art Class 

    Comic Strip Workshop 

  Interactive and Relaxing   Optional Mini Excursions 

Chat Roo m  Chess Club / Reading Club  A number of optional mini excursions will be available from your campus 

for a small charge. Film Night     

 


